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141 PINKI SH. JAI RAM 1591 04-02-2020

142 AJAY SINGH RAWAT SH. BAKHTAWAR SINGH RAWAT 1592 04-02-2020

143 CHANDER MOHAN SH. CHANCHAL KUMAR 1593 04-02-2020

144 ANIL KUMAR SH. MUKESH KUMAR KASHYAP 1594 04-02-2020

145 SATVEER KUMAR SH. BRAHM SINGH 1595 04-02-2020

146 NITIN KUMAR KASHYAP SH. MUKESH KUMAR KASHYAP 1596 04-02-2020

147 BHUPINDER PRASAD SH. CHANDI PRASAD 1597 04-02-2020

148 KAVITA SH. DALSHER SINGH 1598 04-02-2020

149 ARUN SH. DALIP 1599 04-02-2020

150 RAJAT GOYAL SH. RAJEEV GOYAL 1600 04-02-2020

151 MOHIT SHARMA SH. BRIJMOHAN SHARMA 1601 04-02-2020

152 MONU SINGH SH. KANWAR PAL SINGH 1602 04-02-2020

FOLLOWING CANDIDATES ARE CALLED FOR INTERVIEW FOR THE POST OF LDC CUM FRONT OFFICE CO-

ORDINATOR ON 12.02.2020 AT 11.00 AM AT CENTRAL OFFICE DSLSA, PRE-FEB BUILDING, FIRST FLOOR, 

PATIALA HOUSE COURTS NEW DELHI 110001

153 ANSHUL AGGARWAL SH. TARUN AGGARWAL 1603 04-02-2020

154 SOURAV GAUTAM SH. RAJ KUMAR 1604 04-02-2020

155 HIMANSHU KUMAR SH. LAL BAHADUR PANDIT 1605 04-02-2020

156 MANISH KUMAR SH. INDER DEV SINGH 1606 04-02-2020

157 EKTA SH. ASHOK KUMAR 1607 04-02-2020

158 MEGHA BISHT SH. GIRDHAR SINGH BISHT 1608 04-02-2020

159 HEMANT KUMAR SH. CHET RAM 1609 04-02-2020

160 VIKAS TEOTIA SH. SHAILENDRA TEOTIA 1610 04-02-2020

161 LAKHITA UPADHAYAY SH. KISHORE CHAND UPADHAYAY 1611 04-02-2020

162 DHARMENDER SINGH SH. JAGDISH SINGH 1612 04-02-2020

163 PRADEEP SONI SH. MUKESH CHANDER SONI 1613 04-02-2020

164 GAURAV SINGH RAWAT SH. SURINDER SINGH RAWAT 1614 04-02-2020

165 GYAN PRAKASH SH. GHAN SHYAM 1615 04-02-2020

166 HARISH SINGH RAWAT SH. CHANDAN SINGH 1616 04-02-2020

167 BHAWNA JAIN SH. ANIL JAIN 1617 04-02-2020

168 VIKAS KUMAR SH. NARESH KUMAR 1618 04-02-2020
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169 ANOOP KUMAR SH. BHAGWAN THAKUR 1619 04-02-2020

170 PRAVEEN SINGH SH. R S SINGH 1620 04-02-2020

171 VIKRAM SINGH SH. MAHESH SINGH 1621 04-02-2020

172 MOHIT BHATI SH. KUNWAR PAL SINGH 1622 04-02-2020

173 SUMIT KUMAR SH. PREM PAL 1623 04-02-2020

174 VIKAS PRAJAPATI SH. KOMAL PRAJAPATI 1624 04-02-2020

175 RAVI SHANKER SH. RISHI PARKASH 1625 04-02-2020

176 ADITYA BHAGORIA LT. SH. AMAR SINGH BHAGORIA 1626 04-02-2020

177 AJAY SHARMA SH. MAHENDER SINGH 1627 04-02-2020

178 KAMAL SINGH SH. SUMER SINGH 1628 04-02-2020

179 VIJAY PRAKASH GUPTA SH. RAMHARAKH GUPTA 1629 04-02-2020

180 MANISH SH. RAMESH CHAND TAMTA 1633 04-02-2020

181 DEEPALI PAWARIA SH. SATISH KUMAR 1636 05-02-2020

182 SAURAV SANSANWAL SH. SANDEEP KUMAR 1637 05-02-2020

183 SHEFALI DHAMI SH. NARAYAN SINGH 1638 05-02-2020

184 AMIT GUSAIN SH. BACHCHAN SINGH GUSAIN 1639 05-02-2020

185 SARVESH KUMAR NEGI SH. BIJENDER SINGH NEGI 1655 05-02-2020

186 VARSHA KUMARI SH. ADITYA N PATHAK 1656 05-02-2020

187 RUKHSAR SH. AMINUDDIN 1657 05-02-2020

188 FOZIA SH. AMEENUDDIN 1658 05-02-2020

189 SWEETY HOODA LT. SH. ASHOK KUMAR HOODA 1659 05-02-2020

190 TUSHAR BANSIWAL SH. MANOHAR LAL BANSIWAL 1660 05-02-2020

191 SANDEEP SEHRAWAT SH. ASHOK SEHRAWAT 1661 05-02-2020

192 KIRTI KUMARI SH. PREM PRAKASH 1662 05-02-2020

193 KUNAL KUMAR SH. AJAY KUMAR 1663 05-02-2020

194 SACHIN KUMAR SH. HANS RAJ 1664 05-02-2020

195 AKANSHA AHUJA SH. MUKESH AHUJA 1665 05-02-2020

196 ASHUTOSH KUMAR SH. AJAY KUMAR 1666 05-02-2020
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197 DIVYA SHARMA LT SH. MAHESH SHARMA 1667 05-02-2020

198 JAPNEET SINGH SH. KULVINDER SINGH 1668 05-02-2020

199 ASHMEET KAUR SH. KULVINDER SINGH 1669 05-02-2020

200 HEMLATA SH. CHANDAN SINGH 1670 05-02-2020

201 MOHD SHAHID KHAN MOHD KHURSHEED KHAN 1671 05-02-2020

202 RANJEET MOURYA SH. RADHEY SHAYAM MOURYA 1672 05-02-2020

203 KUNAL GANDHI LT. SH. ANIL KUMAR 1673 05-02-2020

204 JYA LT. SH. ANIL KUMAR 1674 05-02-2020

205 RAJKUMAR MAHTO SH. RAMESH MAHTO 1675 05-02-2020

206 ANUJ KUMAR SH. RAJENDRA KUMAR SINGH 1676 05-02-2020

207 ANJU SH. JAI SINGH 1677 05-02-2020

208 CHAMAN SEHRAWAT SH ASHOK SEHRAWAT 1678 05-02-2020

209 REHANA KHATOON MOHD NASIR 1679 05-02-2020

210 DEEPA SH. JAI SINGH 1680 05-02-2020


